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Grundriss 2. Dachgeschoss

Wohnung 9

Klche
Schlafzimmer

Flur

Bad

Treppe

Wohn- / Esszimmer
Zimmer

Flur

DU/WC

13,4 m?
13,7 m?
1,1 m?
9,6 m?
3,8 m?
27,3 m?
13,2 m?
6,9 m?
5,8 m?

Gesamt

Wohnung 10
Klche
Schlafzimmer
Bad

Empore

94,8 m?

10,40 m?
15,3 m?
11,0 m?

5,6 m?

Wohn- / Esszimmer 28,6 m?
Treppe 3,7 m?
BRH 85 . 2
Zimmer 15,6 m
Flur 7,2 m?
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